P
o
w
e
r S
u
p
p

ACE-C232
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ACE-R30A 300W ATX Redundant Power Supply Includes two ACE-R30A-1
 ACE-R30A-1 300W ATX Redundant Power Module
 ACE-R30AP230V 300W/230VAC input ATX Redundant Power with PFC function Includes
 two ACE-R30AP230V-1
 ACE-R30AP230V-1 300W/230VAC input ATX Redundant Power Module with PFC function
Dimensions
300W ATX  Redundant
Power Supply